
Buses towards Nene Park, Ferry Meadows NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1

Bretton Centre 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Essendyke 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Ice Rink 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34

Heltwate 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Gresley Way 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Winwick Place 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

The Halcyon 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

The Grange 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

Thorpe Meadows 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Ferry Meadows 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Buses towards Bretton Centre NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1 NP1

Ferry Meadows 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Thorpe Meadows 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

The Grange 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

The Halycon 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

Winwick Place 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Gresley Way 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13

Heltwate 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

Ice Rink 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Essendyke 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

Bretton Centre 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23

The Nene Park Summer Shuttle Bus operates on Saturdays and Sundays between 26th July 2025 and 31st August 2025, 
and will also run on the August Bank Holiday, Monday 25th August 2025.

The Shuttle Bus will stop at every bus stop along the route, but only main stops are shown on the map and timetable. 
You must signal clearly to the driver to indicate that you wish to get on the bus.

SUMMER SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS | And August Bank Holiday Monday

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

£2.50 adult single, children under 10 go free

NENE PARK SUMMER SHUTTLE BUSNP1

Pay using contactless on all Central Connect buses!
American Express not accepted.

CONTACTLESS 
PAYMENTS

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid on this service at any time.

 

Tiger Pass

Passengers under 25 who show a valid Tiger Pass can purchase a £1 single ticket on this service.

 

£2.50

DAY RETURNSINGLE

£4.00

06 NOV 2026
Expiry date

Concessionary travel funded by 
HM Goverment with your local authority

ITSO


